 SERIES
YB
1
APC-YB-R0
20
13
/R
0

4              N
0 Hz
How to Order
Valves 4BA 52
Valve Series & Port Size
        = 1/4
= 3/8
Valve Type
BA = Single Solenoid Pilot, Spring
Return W/Flush Locking Override
BB = Double Solenoid Pilot W/Flush
Locking Override
Function
4 = 2 Position, 4-Way
5 = 3 Position, 4-Way Open Center
6 = 3 Position, 4-Way Closed Center
7 = 3 Position, 4-Way (5/3)
Open to 4 (A) and 2 (B) in Center
Mounting
52 = Line Mounted
(Manifold Mount With Adaptor)
Voltage
20     =  24 / 50-60 VAC
30 = 110 / 50-60 VAC
40 = 230 / 50-60 VAC
60 = 12 VDC
61 = 24 VDC
*83C   = 22mm Class H Coil
14A = External Pilot Supply
12B   =  Dry Assembly
Options
Port  Type
N = NPTF
G = G tap
Wiring Option
4 = DIN Plug-In DC Solenoid
000 20
NOTE: Plug connector is included with DIN solenoid
        * : Consult ASCO SongJiang factory
000    =  Standard (Class F Coil )
YB2
YB3
YB2
Plug Connector Assemblies
2 = DIN Plug-In AC Solenoid or Air Pilot
PLUG CONNECTOR DESCRIPTION
   Black Plug Assembly
Plug Assembly with 24V Led
Plug Assembly with 115V Led
Plug Assembly with 230V Led
PART NO.
88122404
88122405
88122407
88122410
Operating Data
  ALL SOLENOIDS ARE CONTINUOUS DUTY RATED
*Power (Watts)
Holding Current (Amps.)
Inrush Current (Amps.)
2-Position, Single, Spring Return
2-Position, Double, Detented
3-Position, Spring Centered
Energize in
Seconds
2-Position, Single, Spring Return
2-Position, Double, Detented
3-Position, Spring Centered
De-Energize
in Seconds
12 VDC
2.5
0.21